
TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 1° GUCCIONE DIEGO 21 40 4 0 0,525

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 1° PONTILLO STEFANO 23 40 4 2 0,575

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 2° LO FASO CALOGERO 14 40 1 2 0,350

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 2° MUNNA SALVATORE 13 40 3 0 0,325

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 3° CORDARO AGOSTINO 18 40 3 0 0,450

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 3° LO VERME CALOGERO 19 40 3 2 0,475

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 4° FERRANTE ALESSANDRO 18 40 2 0 0,450

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 4° CANICATTI LORENZO 19 40 4 2 0,475

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 1° GUCCIONE DIEGO 2 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 2° LO FASO CALOGERO 2 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 3° CORDARO AGOSTINO 2 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 4° FERRANTE ALESSANDRO 2 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 1° PONTILLO STEFANO 2 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 2° MUNNA SALVATORE 2 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 3° LO VERME CALOGERO 2 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 4° CANICATTI LORENZO 2 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000
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TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 1° NANIA VINCENZO 2 0,000

X 1° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 2° TIRANNO GIUSEPPE 2 0,000

X 2° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 3° RAMPOLLA FRANCESCO 2 0,000

X 3° 0 0 0,000

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 4° SPICA ANTONINO 2 0,000

X 4° 0 0 0,000

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 1° NANIA VINCENZO 30 35 7 2 0,857

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 1° PONTILLO STEFANO 20 35 4 0 0,571

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 2° TIRANNO GIUSEPPE 15 40 2 0 0,375

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 2° MUNNA SALVATORE 27 40 5 2 0,675

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 3° RAMPOLLA FRANCESCO 30 38 6 2 0,789

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 3° LO VERME CALOGERO 24 38 3 0 0,632

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 4° SPICA ANTONINO 30 36 5 2 0,833

ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 4° CANICATTI LORENZO 22 36 3 0 0,611

TOT. TOT. Serie Media

CAR RIPR. MAX. Part.

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 1° NANIA VINCENZO 24 39 3 0 0,615

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 1° GUCCIONE DIEGO 30 39 4 2 0,769

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 2° TIRANNO GIUSEPPE 30 23 5 2 1,304

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 2° LO FASO CALOGERO 13 23 3 0 0,565

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 3° RAMPOLLA FRANCESCO 20 27 5 0 0,741

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 3° CORDARO AGOSTINO 30 27 4 2 1,111

ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 4° SPICA ANTONINO 16 21 5 0 0,762

ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 4° FERRANTE ALESSANDRO 30 21 6 2 1,429
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TOT. TOT. Punti Punti Media Max Max

CAR RIPR. Squ. Gioc. Gener. Part. Serie

2 ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 90 110 0 2 0,818 1,304 5

3 ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 105 149 2 6 0,705 0,857 7

4 X 0 0 2 8 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

TOTALI 195 259 4 16 0,753 1,304 7

1 ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 103 110 2 6 0,936 1,429 6

3 ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 71 160 0 2 0,444 0,525 4

4 X 0 0 2 8 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

TOTALI 174 270 4 16 0,644 1,429 6

1 ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 93 149 0 2 0,624 0,675 5

2 ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 74 160 2 6 0,463 0,575 4

4 X 0 0 2 8 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

TOTALI 167 309 4 16 0,540 0,675 5

1 ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

2 ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

3 ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0,000 0

TOTALI 0 0 0 0 0,000 0

TOT. TOT. Punti Punti Media Max Max

CAR RIPR. Squ. Gioc. Gener. Part. Serie

1 ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 195 259 4 16 0,753 1,304 7

2 ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 174 270 4 16 0,644 1,429 6

3 ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 167 309 4 16 0,540 0,675 5

4 X 0 0 0 0 0,000 0

TOT. TOT. Punti Punti Media Max Max

CAR RIPR. Squ. Gioc. Gener. Part. Serie

1 ASD BILLIARDD'S CAFE B 195 259 4 16 0,753 1,304 7

2 ASD GREEN PLANET UNO 174 270 4 16 0,644 1,429 6

3 ASD GREEN PLANET DUE 167 309 4 16 0,540 0,675 5

4 X 0 0 0 0 0,000 0
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